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Confirmation is a journey (a Vision Quest) to discover 

what one’s baptism means, to own it, and to begin the 

awareness of and continue the process of dying to self. 

Regular meetings will be Wednesdays at 7:00pm. 

 

Week of Subject Bible

Wednesday, September 29, 2021 Beginnings Genesis 3:1-7, 6:5-7

Wednesday, October 6, 2021 God Births a People Exodus 1:8-14, Exodus 7-12, 

Psalm 137

Wednesday, October 13, 2021 Special Session - Bowling Meet at Bowling alley

Wednesday, October 20, 2021 The Wilderness School Exodus 16:9-31

Wednesday, October 27, 2021 The Covenant and the Covenant GiftExodus 20:1-18

Wednesday, November 3, 2021 Graduation and Settling Down Deuteronomy 30:15-16 ; 34:1-12

Wednesday, November 10, 2021 We want a King 1 Samuel 8

Wednesday, November 17, 2021 Special Session

Wednesday, November 24, 2021 No Class - Thanksgiving Psalm 117

Wednesday, December 1, 2021 Yahweh Sends Prophets 1 Kings 12:1-25, Isaiah 1:10-17

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 By the Waters of Babylon Psalm 137, Micah 4:1-5

Wednesday, December 15, 2021 Home Again Ruth (Yes, the whole book)

Wednesday, December 22, 2021 No Class - Christmas 

Wednesday, December 29, 2021 God's Surprise Luke 3:10-14

Wednesday, January 5, 2022 Manna and Mercy for All Pick two (LK 13: 20-21, LK 15:1-

7, LK 10:25-37, LK 18:9-14, LK 

13:18-19, LK1619-31, LK 15:8-

10, LK 14:15-24)

Wednesday, January 12, 2022 Jerusalem Luke 23:33-48

Wednesday, January 19, 2022 A Risen Jesus, a Risen People Acts 7:55-60

Wednesday, January 26, 2022 Special Session

Wednesday, February 2, 2022 The Danger of Pharoah's-Egypt Way1Corinthians 11:27-34

Wednesday, February 9, 2022 The Risen People Share God's DreamRevelation 21:1-4

Wednesday, February 16, 2022 God's Dream will Come True Revelation 5:11-14

Wednesday, February 23, 2022 Bring your mentor Complete Mentor Session I

Wednesday, March 2, 2022 Attend Ash Wed. Service (7a or 7p)

Wednesday, March 9, 2022

Wednesday, March 16, 2022

Wednesday, March 23, 2022

Wednesday, March 30, 2022 Optonal attendance  - spring 

Wednesday, April 6, 2022 Final lenten service with 

Wednesday, April 13, 2022 Take part in Easter Vigil Service

Wednesday, April 20, 2022 Special Session - Luther Movie Bring a movie snack to share - 

not popcorn

Wednesday, April 27, 2022 A Way of Seeing

Wednesday, May 4, 2022 A Way of Hearing Luke 10: 25-37

Wednesday, May 11, 2022 A Way of Teaching

Wednesday, May 18, 2022 A way of Following

Attend Wednesday evening 

soup suppers / lenten services 

with your Mentor and finish 

(Day of the week) (Time) 

Our Affirmation of Baptism service is scheduled for Sunday October 30, 2022 at 9am. 
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